
Street Light Electricity $2,084.49

Taxes/Tax Prep $324.64

Water Service $1,888.25

Total Expenses $20,019.54

Mailings/Postage $20.80

Management Fee $3,150.00

Misc. Expenses $100.00

Expenses:

Electric Service $156.86

Insurance $914.00

Grounds Maintenance $11,380.50

2025 Assessments Collected in 2025 $21,478.61

Total 2025 Assessments Paid $21,478.61

Aspen Ridge Homeowners Association

2025 Income and Expenses

March- December 2025 ONLY

Income:

2025 Assessments Collected in 2024 $0.00


